RPC Gifford Construction

‘ RPC — GIFFORD CONSTRUCTION - 075-629

Project completed.

| FINANCIAL

341

511

40

Fund 075 Dept 629

TECHNICAL SERVICE CONT.

FEES AND FINES

REVENUE TOTALS

REG. FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES

PERSONNEL

EXPENDITURE TOTALS

387

2015
Actual

$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$1,311

$1,311

$1,311

2016
Original

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

2016
Projected

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

2017
Budget

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



