RPC Gifford Construction

RPC – GIFFORD CONSTRUCTION – 075-629

Project completed.

FINANCIAL

		Fund 075 Dept 629	2015 Actual	2016 Original	2016 Projected	2017 Budget
341	40	TECHNICAL SERVICE CONT.	\$2,500	\$0	\$0	\$0
		FEES AND FINES	\$2,500	\$0	\$0	\$0
		REVENUE TOTALS	\$2,500	\$0	\$0	\$0
511	3	REG. FULL-TIME EMPLOYEES	\$1,311	\$0	\$0	\$0
		PERSONNEL	\$1,311	\$0	\$0	\$0
		EXPENDITURE TOTALS	\$1,311	\$0	\$0	\$0